
KIBOSHO

NDIWE MWANANGU
NOELI

7

E.C.GUYEKA

13














 




 






 







   






 


 


 














 



 











 






 

 

 

 

 

 

 



































2
4

2
4













 





  















 

naBwa nilia ambia wendi namwa ngu mimi le oe meni zaku a

a faWa

ju u

walme du waani ngapaji

ya ma si wahi

na kuwa nawau fa

o

nya sha riu

 = 70

2.

1.

Kulwacharles60@gmail.com


